
LOT 85 EMERALD COVE S/D PHS 2. 

WD 1079-1680, WD 1199-868, WD 12
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CANTON, GA 30115
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HX Base Yr

386 SW TIMBERLAND CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,121 126.3240 141.48 300,079 2022 2022 0 0 0 3.00 97.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2023 Heated Area: 1709

BAS 1,709 100 2023 1,709 234,535

FGR 501 55 2023 276 37,877

FOP 225 30 2023 68 9,332

FOP 227 30 2023 68 9,332

2,662 2,121 291,077

BAS=[YR=2023;ORIG=90,19] W25 N9 W15 S9 W12 S33 E8 N3 E22 N2
E5 S2 E17 N30 $
FGR=[YR=2023;ORIG=59,49] W13 S3 W8 S22 E21 N25 $
FOP=[YR=2023;ORIG=90,49] W17 N2 W5 S2 W9 S7 E31 N7 $
FOP=[YR=2023;ORIG=65,10] E25 S9 W25 N9 $
.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 720.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2023 2022 100 2,160

2,160

1 0100 C SFR 0 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


